4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008
Krizova tabul'ka

Por. Tim 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12 Body Skodre
1 Lokomotiva Trnava C * 2% 4 22|3% |5F 22| 3 | 3 |4~ 3 4 | 27 | 37
2 SK Skalica B 2% * | 4 | 2 | 3 2V2| 3 | 4 3% 2232 4 | 24 | 34%
3 SK Skalica C 1 1 | * |2%2 3% 4 3% 2% 3 4 12 3 20 | 29"
4 |CVC Senica 22| 3 |22 * |1Y2| 5 | 4 (1Y2|372|22| 2 (32| 18 | 312
5 SK Kamenar Chtelnica |1%2| 2 1% 3% * | 3 | 2 | 2 4% 3% 3 3% 18 30
6 |SK Osuske C OF 22| 1 |0 | 2 | * |212| 3 372|772 |3 | 4 | 14 22
7 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D (2%2| 2 (1% | 1 | 3 2% * [3V2 2 22 3% 2% 13 | 26V
8|SK Dragon Senica 2 |1 2% 3% 3 | 2 |12 * |2V2 2% 3 |2V | 13 26
9 SK Kupele Piestany C 2 1% 2 1% % 1Y% 3 (22| * | 4 3 | 2 10 | 23"

10 TJ Chemolak Smolenice| 2 |22 | 1 |2%2|1%2|4%2|2Y2 22| 1 | * |1 | 3 10 | 22>
11 ZSK Vrbove A 2 1%2/3% 3 |2 |2 1%~ 2 | 2 4 * |2 9 25>
12 ZSK Vrbove B 1 1|2 |1%/1Y%2 |1 2% 2% 3 | 2 | 3  * 8 21

Konecné poradie

Por. Tim Part. + = - Body Skore
1 Lokomotiva Trnava C 118 30 27 37
2 SK Skalica B 117 31 24 34%
3 SK Skalica C 116 23 20 29%
4 CVC Senica 11533 18 (31>
5 SK Kamenar Chtelnica 116 05 18 30
6 SK Osuske C 114 25 14 22
7 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 113 44 13 26'%
8 SK Dragon Senica 113 44 13 26
9 SK Kupele Piestany C 11317 10 23%

10 TJ Chemolak Smolenice 11245 10 22
11 ZSK Vrbove A 11308 9 25
12 ZSK Vrbove B 112 27 8 21
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4.liga A21-sever 2007 /2008 - Supisky
1 ZSK VRBOVE B Rtg- R:1622

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Podjavorinsky Peter 1715 0 SVK
2 Lanyi FrantiSek 1743 1743 SVK

3 Bjel Tomas 1560 0 SVK

4 Madzo Anton 1556 0 SVK

5 Babi$ Jozef 1534 0 SVK
Bjel Lubo$ 1350 0SVK

Tomasovi & Martin 1350 0 SVK
Podjavorinsky Michal 1350 0 SVK
Kl &o Jozef 1350 0 SVK

2 SK Kupele PIES  TANY C Rtg- R:1734

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED

1 Gono Michal 1898 1682 SVK

2 Orvisky Vladimir 1880 0 SVK

3 Sigka Michal 1628 0 SVK

4 Sedlak Rastislav 1595 0 SVK

5 Nedorost zubomir 1600 0 SVK
OsSvath Peter 1637 0 SVK
Stolar Andrej 1627 0 SVK
Matejovi ¢ nudovit 1581 0 SVK
Lesay Dominik 1531 0 SVK
BasSovsky Filip 1534 0 SVK
NemSak Denis 1495 0 SVK
Manak Adrian 1455 0 SVK
Chrvala Simon 1507 0 SVK

3 TJ Chemolak SMOLENICE Rtg-  R:1673

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED

1 Ki ¢inja Jan 1816 0 SVK

2 Kurinec Jozef 1748 0 SVK

3 Deda cek Miroslav 1620 0 SVK

4 Florek Jozef 1522 0 SVK

5 Skreko Jan 1640 0 SVK
Kyselica Jozef 1541 0 SVK
Adamec Jozef 1474 0 SVK
Sladek Tibor 1444 0 SVK
Selko Jaroslav 1420 0 SVK
Forner Marian 1426 0 SVK
Mraz Viliam 1350 0 SVK
Jakubec Miroslav 1350 0 SVK
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4 Lokomotiva TRNAVA C Rtg- R:1914

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Sturdik Igor 2053 2011 SVK
2 Bahna Jan 1971 1874 SVK

3 Klanica Anton 1901 1923 SVK

4 Hagara Vladimir 1926 1992 SVK

5 Steinecker FrantiSek 1720 0 SVK
Van ¢o Ladislav 1509 0 SVK
Bondarenko Anatolij 1564 0 SVK
Lackovi ¢ Marek 1350 0 SVK
Babirat Michal 1350 0 SVK
Adamovi ¢ Jan 1350 0 SVK
Puskar Peter 1383 0 SVK
Sottnik Filip 1350 0 SVK

5 SK SKALICA C Rtg-  R:1742

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Vépy Ivan 1984 1973 SVK
2 Harasta Juraj 1646 0 SVK
3 Brisudova Veronika 1751 1751 SVK
4 HaraStova Viera 1650 0 SVK
5 Kastler Peter 1679 0 SVK
Zlamal Marek 1480 0 SVK
HaraSta Marian 1558 0 SVK
Drabek Martin 1350 0 SVK
Cech Ondrej 1445 0 SVK

6 SK Dragon SENICA Rtg- R:1764

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED

1 Sipkovsky Ivan 1896 1897 SVK

2 Palka Martin 1901 1912 SVK

3 TokoS Rastislav 1811 1931 SVK

4 Lanik Miroslav 1580 0 SVK

5 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631 0 SVK
Bendzela Tibor 1443 0 SVK
Podkop ¢an Miroslav 1425 0 SVK
Turza Marian 1350 0 SVK

Valen ¢ik Branislav 1350 0 SVK
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7 CVC SENICA Rtg- R:1785

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED

1 Cajka Tibor 1850 1797 SVK

2 Diviak Rudolf 1908 1889 SVK

3 Danada Ondre] 1803 1693 SVK

4 Neme ckay Rastislav 1673 0 SVK

5Neme c¢kayova Monika 1523 0 SVK
Pagerka Slavomir 1691 0 SVK
Jozefek Michal 1577 0 SVK
Cibula Peter 1350 0 SVK
Danada Tomas 1460 0 SVK
Mudroch Martin 1350 0 SVK
Z&Skvara Marek 1350 0 SVK
Cibula Jozef 1400 0O SVK
@] ¢ko Martin 1409 0 SVK

8 SK Kamenar CHTELNICA Rtg- R:1714

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Slaby Marian 1846 0 SVK
2 Slaby Jozef 1945 1945 SVK

3 Vagovi ¢ Milan 1625 0 SVK
4 Pies tansky Jan 1580 0 SVK
5 Pripko Bystrik 1530 0 SVK
Prvy Alojz 1576 0 SVK
Pies tansky DuSan 1456 0 SVK
Lu ¢ansky Stanislav 1350 0 SVK

9 SK VRBOVE A Rtg- R:1834

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Feranec Milan 1882 1879 SVK
2 Krchnak Rudolf 1932 1930 SVK

3 Lajda DuSan 1773 0 SVK
4 Smrek Peter 1927 1940 SVK
5 Bjel Jan 1654 0 SVK

Holan Jaroslav 1517 0 SVK
Tomasovi ¢Juraj 1350 O SVK
Bajcar Pavol 1350 0 SVK
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10 SK Zentiva HLOHOVEC D Rtg- R:1950

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Malar Pavol 2180 2098 SVK
2 Slamena Michal 1972 1944 SVK
3 Racik Marek 1912 0 SVK

4 Slamka Michal 1703 0 SVK

5 Bar ¢a Michal 1854 0 SVK
Filip FrantiSek 1831 0 SVK
Jan ¢i eka Viliam 1663 0 SVK
Marhula Milan 1532 0 SVK
Majtan Martin 1434 0 SVK
Javor Jozef 1373 0 SVK
Surab Patrik 1350 0 SVK

Cernay Rastislav 1350 0 SVK

Niz nansky Lukds 1350 0 SVK

11 SK SKALICA B Rtg-  R:1845

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED
1 Kubi$ Ivan 2062 2026 SVK
2 Vach Jozef 1922 1955 SVK

3 HrubSa Marian 1719 0 SVK

4 Salasek Vaclav 1716 0 SVK

5Paga ¢ Robert 1804 0 SVK
LeSka Marian 1664 0 SVK
Bartos Bohumil 1580 0 SVK
Danihel Jozef 1602 0 SVK
Geher Stanislav 1540 0 SVK
Baumgartner Milan 1616 0 SVK
Horna ¢ek Vendelin 1667 0 SVK
Davidik Miroslav 1535 0 SVK
Kubik Peter 1350 0 SVK

12 SK OSUSKE C Rtg- }:1880

Sach. Jméno NRtg IRtg FED

1 Blazkova Barbora 1851 1942 SVK

2 Hanzluvka Peter 2064 2052 SVK

3 Karlik Lukas 1887 1839 SVK

4 Skapik Branislav 1797 0 SVK

5 Fedor Miroslav 1800 0 SVK
Hanzlivka Milan 1721 0 SVK
Peri ¢ka Pavol 1718 0 SVK
Peri ¢kova Jana 1584 0 SVK
B6zik Branislav 1453 0 SVK
Gavlas Jakub 1395 0 SVK
Galik Martin 1350 0 SVK
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

ZSKVRBOVEB ~ 10-40128KOSUSKEC
II—--I—-
2 Lanyi FrantiSek 1743 Y% Fedor Miroslav 1800
II—--I—-
4 Bjel Tomas 1560 -:+ Perieka Pavol 1718
5 Bjellubos 1350 %:%  BoZik Branislav 1453
1228KKipele PIESTANYC  1,5-3511SK SKALICAB
1 GonoMichal 1898 %:%  Kubi§lan 2062

2 Sedlak Rastislav 1595 0:1 Vach Jozef 1922
3 Matejovié Yudovit 1581 0:1  Hrub%aMarian 1719
4 NemsSak Denis 1495 0:1 Salasek Vaclav 1716
5 ManakAdrian 1455 1:0  Barto$ Bohumil 1580
1.33TJ Chemolak SMOLENICE 2,5 - 2,5 10 $K Zentiva HLOHOVEC D
1 KieinjaJan 1816 0:1  RackMarek 1912
2 Kurinec Jozef 1748 Y5 :% Slamka Michal 1703
II_--I_-
4 Skreko Jan 1640 Y%: Surab Patrik 1350

2 Klanica Anton 1901 0:1 Krchnéak Rudolf 1932
4 Steinecker FrantiSek 1720 1:0 Smrek Peter 1927

2 HaraSta Juraj 1646 Y2:Y% Vagovieé Milan 1625

4 HaraStova Viera 1650 Y% Pripko Bystrik 1530

2 TokoS Rastislav 1811 1:0 Nemeekay Rastislav 1673

4 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631 0:1 Pagerka Slavomir 1691
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

SKOsuskeC ~ 0,0-507CVCSenica
-I—-_l_-
Perickova Jana 1584 0:1 Nemeckayova Monika 1523

4 Gavlas Jakub 1395 Jozefek Michal 1577

SK Kamenar Chtelnica 2,0 - 3,0 6 SK Dragon Senica
-I—-_l—-
Vagovic Milan 1625 Lanik Miroslav 1580

Pripko Bystrik 1530 0:1 Bendzela Tibor 1443
--—-_l_-
239 3,5-1,55SKSkalicaCc

ZSK Vrbove A
-I—-_l—-
Krchnak Rudolf 1932 1:0 Harasta Juraj 1646
-I—-_l—-
4 Smrek Peter 1927 1:0 Harastova Viera 1650
5 BjelJan 1654 % :%  HarastaMarian 1558
2410

SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 2,5 - 2,5 4 Lokomotiva TrnavaC
-I—-_l—-
Slamena Michal 1972 V2 : Bahna Jan 1971

Majtan Martin 1434 0:1 Hagara Vladimir 1926

Hrubsa Marian 1719 % : %> Kurinec Jozef 1748

Bartos Bohumil 1580 V2 : 1» Florek Jozef 1522

-I—-_l_-
2.6 1 ZSKVrboveB 3,0 - 2,0 2 SK Kupele Piestany C
-I—-_l_-

Lanyi Frantisek 1743 1:0 Siska Michal 1628

Madzo Anton 1556 1:0 Nemsak Denis 1495
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

3. kolo 04.11.2007
3.1 2 |SK Kupele Piestany C

1

(%))
u A WN OO DMNWNEFER, OO DN Ao DR WOWDNEFEWODMNWOBNENOMNWN

Gono Michal
Siska Michal
Sedlak Rastislav
Osvath Peter
Nemsak Denis

1898
1628
1595
1637
1495

TJ Chemolak Smolenice

Kicinja Jan
Kurinec Jozef
Florek Jozef
Skreko Jan
Adamec Jozef

1816
1748
1522
1640
1474

Lokomotiva Trnava C

Sturdik Igor

Bahna Jan

Klanica Anton
Hagara Vladimir
Lackovic Marek

SK Skalica C
Harasta Juraj
Brisudova Veronika
Harastova Viera
Zlamal Marek
Harasta Marian

SK Dragon Senica
Palka Martin

Tokos Rastislav
Lanik Miroslav
Barcaj Jaroslav
Podkopcan Miroslav
CVC Senica
Danada Ondrej
Nemeckay Rastislav

Nemeckayova Monika

Jozefek Michal
Danada Tomas

2053
1971
1901
1926
1350

1646
1751
1650
1480
1558

1901
1811
1580
1631
1425

1803
1673
1523
1577
1460

117/2 - 31212 SK Osuske C

Skapik Branislav 1797
Fedor Miroslav 1800
Pericka Pavol 1718
Perickova Jana 1584
Bozik Branislav 1453
ZSK Vrbove B
Podjavorinsky Peter 1715
Lanyi Frantisek 1743
Bjel Tomas 1560
Madzo Anton 1556
Bjel Lubos 1350
SK Skalica B

Kubis Ivan 2062
Vach Jozef 1922
Hrubsa Marian 1719
Bartos Bohumil 1580
Danihel Jozef 1602
SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
Malar Pavol 2180
Majtan Martin 1434
Surab Patrik 1350
Cernay Rastislav 1350
Niznansky Lukas 1350
ZSK Vrbove A

Feranec Milan 1882
Krchnak Rudolf 1932
Lajda Dusan 1773
Smrek Peter 1927
Bjel Jan 1654
SK Kamenar Chtelnica
Slaby Marian 1846
Slaby Jozef 1945
Vagovic Milan 1625
Piestansky Jan 1580
Pripko Bystrik 1530
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008
4. Kolo 18.11.2007

4.1 12 SK Osuske C 2 -3 8 SK Kamenar Chtelnica
1 Blazkova Barbora 1851/ O0:1 Slaby Marian 1846
2 Hanzluvka Peter 2064 1:0 Slaby Jozef 1945
3 Skapik Branislav 1797 0:1 Vagovic Milan 1625
4 Pericka Pavol 1718 1:0 Piestansky Jan 1580
5 Bozik Branislav 1453 0:1 Pripko Bystrik 1530

4.2 9 ZSK Vrbove A 3-2 |7 CVC Senica
1 Feranec Milan 1882 1:0 Cajka Tibor 1850
2 Krchnak Rudolf 1932 1:0 Diviak Rudolf 1908
3 Lajda Dusan 1773 0:1 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673
4 Bjel Jan 1654, 1:0 Nemeckayova Monika 1523
5 Holan Jaroslav 1517 0:1 Pagerka Slavomir 1691

4.3 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 372 - 172 6 SK Dragon Senica
1 Malar Pavol 2180 2 : 2 Palka Martin 1901
2 Racik Marek 1912 1:0 Tokos Rastislav 1811
3 Barca Michal 1854 0:1 Lanik Miroslav 1580
4 Filip Frantisek 1831 1:0 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631
5 Cernay Rastislav 1350 +: - =

4.4 11 SK Skalica B 4-1 |5 SK Skalica C
1 Kubis Ivan 2062 1:0 Harasta Juraj 1646
2 Vach Jozef 1922 1:0 Brisudova Veronika 1751
3 Hrubsa Marian 1719 Y% : > Harastova Viera 1650
4 Salasek Vaclav 1716, 1:0 Kastler Peter 1679
5 Bartos Bohumil 1580 '"2: 2 Harasta Marian 1558

4.5 1 ZSK Vrbove B 1-4 4 Lokomotiva Trnava C
1 Podjavorinsky Peter 1715/ 0:1 Sturdik Igor 2053
2 Lanyi Frantisek 1743, 0:1 Bahna Jan 1971
3 Bjel Tomas 1560 2 : 2 Klanica Anton 1901
4 Madzo Anton 1556 0:1 Hagara Vladimir 1926
5 Bjel Lubos 1350 %2 : 2 Steinecker Frantisek 1720

4.6 2 SK Kupele Piestany C 4-1 |3 T]) Chemolak Smolenice
1 Gono Michal 1898 1:0 Kicinja Jan 1816
2 Orvisky Vladimir 1880, 2 : 2 Kurinec Jozef 1748
3 Siska Michal 1628 2 : Dedacek Miroslav 1620
4 Sedlak Rastislav 1595/ 1:0 Florek Jozef 1522
5 Manak Adrian 1455 1:0 Adamec Jozef 1474
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

5. kolo 02.12.2007
5.1 3 TJ Chemolak Smolenice 472 - /2 12 SK Osuske C

1 Kicinja Jan 1816 2 : A Pericka Pavol 1718
2 Kurinec Jozef 1748 1:0 Perickova Jana 1584
3 Dedacek Miroslav 1620 1:0 Bozik Branislav 1453
4 Kyselica Jozef 1541 1:0 Gavlas Jakub 1395
5 Adamec Jozef 1474 1:0 Galik Martin 1350
5.2 4 Lokomotiva Trnava C 3-2 2 SK Kupele Piestany C
1 Sturdik Igor 2053 1:0 Gono Michal 1898
2 Bahna Jan 1971 0:1 Orvisky Vladimir 1880
3 Klanica Anton 1901 1:0 Sedlak Rastislav 1595
4 Hagara Vladimir 1926 1:0 Nemsak Denis 1495
5 Steinecker Frantisek 1720 0:1 Manak Adrian 1455
5.3 5 SK Skalica C 3-2 1 ZSK Vrbove B
1 Vepy Ivan 1984 2 : A Lanyi Frantisek 1743
2 Harasta Juraj 1646 1:0 Bjel Tomas 1560
3 Brisudova Veronika 1751 1:0 Madzo Anton 1556
4 Harasta Marian 1558 0:1 Bjel Lubos 1350
5 Drabek Martin 1350 2 : 2 Tomasovic Martin 1350
5.4 6 SK Dragon Senica 1-4 11 SK SkalicaB
1 Palka Martin 1901 2: - Kubis Ivan 2062
2 Tokos Rastislav 1811 0:1 Vach Jozef 1922
3 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631 0:1 Pagac Robert 1804
4 Bendzela Tibor 1443 > : 2 Leska Marian 1664
5 Turza Marian 1350 0:1 Baumgartner Milan 1616
5.5 7 CVC Senica 4 -1 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
1 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673 1:0 Barca Michal 1854
2 Nemeckayova Monika 1523 0:1 Majtan Martin 1434
3 Pagerka Slavomir 1691 1:0 Cernay Rastislav 1350
4 Jozefek Michal 1577 1:0 Niznansky Lukas 1350
5 Ocko Martin 1409 + : - =
5.6 8 SK Kamenar Chtelnica 3-2 9 ZSK Vrbove A
1 Slaby Marian 1846 1:0 Feranec Milan 1882
2 Slaby Jozef 1945 1:0 Krchnak Rudolf 1932
3 Vagovic Milan 1625 0:1 Lajda Dusan 1773
4 Piestansky Jan 1580 1:0 Smrek Peter 1927
5 Piestansky Dusan 1456 0:1 Bjel Jan 1654
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

Kolo 6 na 16.12.2007 k 10:00

6.1
1

)}
u P wWNEFRFOOULPPRWNFRFOOOPDNWONEPPOOPPRWONNERERWBODNWNENUOORDNWN

12 SK Osuske C
Hanzluvka Peter 2064
Karlik Lukas 1887
Skapik Branislav 1797
Pericka Pavol 1718
Bozik Branislav 1453

10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
Barca Michal 1854
Filip Frantisek 1831
Jancicka Viliam 1663
Majtan Martin 1434

Niznansky Lukas 1350
11 SK Skalica B

Kubis Ivan 2062
Vach Jozef 1922
Hrubsa Marian 1719
Bartos Bohumil 1580
Danihel Jozef 1602
1 ZSK Vrbove B
Lanyi Frantisek 1743
Bjel Tomas 1560
Madzo Anton 1556
Bjel Lubos 1350

Tomasovic Martin 1350
2 SK Kupele Piestany C
Gono Michal 1898
Orvisky Vladimir 1880
Sedlak Rastislav 1595

Lesay Dominik 1531
Nemsak Denis 1495
3 TJ Chemolak Smolenice
Kicinja Jan 1816
Kurinec Jozef 1748
Dedacek Miroslav 1620
Florek Jozef 1522
Adamec Jozef 1474

N
—_ — — —
OCO0OO+HRKHNROORNSNONSNHNSNONSRO

0:
0:

A

2 9 ZSK Vrbove A
0 Feranec Milan 1882
0 Krchnak Rudolf 1932
0 Lajda Dusan 1773
1 Smrek Peter 1927
1 Bjel Jan 1654
2 8 SK Kamenar Chtelnica
2 Vagovic Milan 1625
0 Piestansky Jan 1580

Pripko Bystrik 1530

Prvy Alojz 1576
3 Piestansky Dusan 1456
3 7 CVC Senica
1 Cajka Tibor 1850
73 Diviak Rudolf 1908
0 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673
3 Nemeckayova Monika 1523
1 Pagerka Slavomir 1691
22 6 SK Dragon Senica

Palka Martin 1901
0 Tokos Rastislav 1811
1 Lanik Miroslav 1580
1 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631
0 Bendzela Tibor 1443
3 5 SK Skalica C
0 Vepy Ivan 1984
0 Harasta Juraj 1646
1 Brisudova Veronika 1751
1 Harastova Viera 1650
1 Drabek Martin 1350

12 - 4> 4 Lokomotiva Trnava C

1 Sturdik Igor 2053
1 Bahna Jan 1971
73 Klanica Anton 1901
1 Hagara Vladimir 1926
1 Steinecker Frantisek 1720
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008
7. kolo 06.01.2008

7.1 4 Lokomotiva Trnava C

1

stretnutie je odlo[]ené

12 SK Osuske C

2
3
4
5 :
7.2 5 SK Skalica C 4-1 3 TJ Chemolak Smolenice
1 Vepy Ivan 1984 1:0 Kicinja Jan 1816
2| |Harasta Juraj 1646 1:0 Dedacek Miroslav 1620
3| |Harastova Viera 1650 1:0 Florek Jozef 1522
4| |Drabek Martin 1350 0:1 Kyselica Jozef 1541
5 Cech Ondrej 1445 1:0 Adamec Jozef 1474
7.3 6 SK Dragon Senica 22 - 22| 2 SK Kupele Piestany C
1 Palka Martin 1901 O0:1 Gono Michal 1898
2| |Tokos Rastislav 1811 0:1 Orvisky Vladimir 1880
3 |Lanik Miroslav 1580 % : % Siska Michal 1628
4| |Barcaj Jaroslav 1631 1:0 Sedlak Rastislav 1595
5| |Bendzela Tibor 1443 1:0 Chrvala Simon 1507
7.4 7 CVC Senica 3%2-17> 1 |ZSK Vrbove B
1 | Cajka Tibor 1850 %2 : 2 Lanyi Frantisek 1743
2| |Diviak Rudolf 1908 1:0 Bjel Tomas 1560
3 | Danada Ondrej 1803 1:0 Madzo Anton 1556
4| Nemeckay Rastislav 1673, 0:1 Bjel Lubos 1350
5 | Pagerka Slavomir 1691 1:0 Tomasovic Martin 1350
7.5 8 SK Kamenar Chtelnica 2-3 |11 SK SkalicaB
1 Slaby Marian 1846 0:1 Kubis Ivan 2062
2| |Slaby Jozef 1945, 0:1 Vach Jozef 1922
3 | Vagovic Milan 1625 1:0 Hrubsa Marian 1719
4| |Piestansky Jan 1580, 0:1 Leska Marian 1664
5 | Pripko Bystrik 1530 1:0 Danihel Jozef 1602
7.6 9 ZSK Vrbove A 112 - 372 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
1 Feranec Milan 1882 2 : A Malar Pavol 2180
2| |Krchnak Rudolf 1932 0:1 Slamena Michal 1972
3| |Lajda Dusan 1773 0:1 Filip Frantisek 1831
4| |Bjel Jan 1654, 1:0 Cernay Rastislav 1350
5 | Tomasovic Juraj 1350, 0:1 Niznansky Lukas 1350
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

Kolo 8 na 20.01.2008 k 10:00
8.1 /12 SK Osuske C

1

(+2]
U'I-wal—‘.aiU'l-waI—‘(HU'IANNH-BLHANNHWLHANNHNLHANN

11

Blazkova Barbora
Skapik Branislav
Pericka Pavol
Perickova Jana
Bozik Branislav
SK Skalica B
Vach Jozef

Pagac Robert
Leska Marian
Baumgartner Milan
Kubik Peter

ZSK Vrbove B
Lanyi Frantisek
Bjel Tomas
Madzo Anton

Bjel Lubos
Tomasovic Martin

1851
1797
1718
1584
1453

1922
1804
1664
1616
1350

1743
1560
1556
1350
1350

SK Kupele Piestany C

Gono Michal
Orvisky Vladimir
Siska Michal
Sedlak Rastislav
Manak Adrian

1898
1880
1628
1595
1455

TJ Chemolak Smolenice

Kicinja Jan
Kurinec Jozef
Dedacek Miroslav
Adamec Jozef
Sladek Tibor

1816
1748
1620
1474
1444

Lokomotiva Trnava C

Sturdik Igor
Bahna Jan
Klanica Anton
Hagara Vladimir

2053
1971
1901
1926

Steinecker Frantisek 1720

214> - 212 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D

0:
Y2
a2 :
: 0
Y2 :

1

31

2 :
2 :
2 :

112

2 :

2 :
2 :

112

21>

RN

= = = RO M O

1
2
2

2
11/

2
2

2

312
2

2
2

31>

21>

O OO0 = = = O

Malar Pavol
Slamka Michal
Filip Frantisek
Majtan Martin
Niznansky Lukas
ZSK Vrbove A
Feranec Milan
Krchnak Rudolf
Lajda Dusan
Bjel Jan

Bajcar Pavol

2180
1703
1831
1434
1350

1882
1932
1773
1654
1350

SK Kamenar Chtelnica

Slaby Marian

Slaby Jozef
Vagovic Milan
Piestansky Jan
Pripko Bystrik

CVC Senica

Diviak Rudolf
Danada Ondrej
Nemeckay Rastislav

Nemeckayova Monika

Pagerka Slavomir
SK Dragon Senica
Palka Martin

Tokos Rastislav
Lanik Miroslav
Barcaj Jaroslav
Bendzela Tibor

SK Skalica C
Vepy Ivan

Harasta Juraj
Brisudova Veronika
Harastova Viera
Harasta Marian

1846
1945
1625
1580
1530

1908
1803
1673
1523
1691

1901
1811
1580
1631
1443

1984
1646
1751
1650
1558
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

9. kolo 03.02.2008
9.1 5 SK Skalica C

1

g rwinvraulsrswn o rwnerDdalsron o sl NG S0 N

10

Vepy Ivan 1984
Harasta Juraj 1646
Brisudova Veronika 1751
Harastova Viera 1650
Drabek Martin 1350
SK Dragon Senica

Palka Martin 1901
Tokos Rastislav 1811
Lanik Miroslav 1580
Barcaj Jaroslav 1631
Bendzela Tibor 1443
CVC Senica

Nemeckay Rastislav 1673
Nemeckayova Monika |1523
Pagerka Slavomir 1691
Jozefek Michal 1577
Ocko Martin 1409
SK Kamenar Chtelnica
Slaby Jozef 1945
Vagovic Milan 1625
Piestansky Jan 1580
Pripko Bystrik 1530
Piestansky Dusan 1456
ZSK Vrbove A

Lajda Dusan 1773
Smrek Peter 1927
Holan Jaroslav 1517
Tomasovic Juraj 1350
Bajcar Pavol 1350

SK Zentiva Hlohovec D

Filip Frantisek 1831
Majtan Martin 1434
Javor Jozef 1373
Cernay Rastislav 1350
Niznansky Lukas 1350

4-1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
2-3
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
21> - 21>
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
2 :
4> - 1>
1:0
1:0
1:0
Vo : >
1:0
2-3
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
2-3
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

12 SK Osuske C

Pericka Pavol 1718
Perickova Jana 1584
Bozik Branislav 1453
Gavlas Jakub 1395
Galik Martin 1350

4 Lokomotiva Trnava C
Sturdik Igor 2053
Bahna Jan 1971
Klanica Anton 1901
Hagara Vladimir 1926
Steinecker Frantisek 1720

3 TJ Chemolak Smolenice
Kicinja Jan 1816
Kurinec Jozef 1748
Kyselica Jozef 1541
Adamec Jozef 1474
Sladek Tibor 1444

2 SK Kupele Piestany C
Orvisky Vladimir 1880
Siska Michal 1628
Sedlak Rastislav 1595
Lesay Dominik 1531
Manak Adrian 1455

1 |ZSK Vrbove B
Lanyi Frantisek 1743
Bjel Tomas 1560
Madzo Anton 1556
Bjel Lubos 1350
Tomasovic Martin 1350

11 SK Skalica B
Kubis Ivan 2062
Vach Jozef 1922
Hrubsa Marian 1719
Danihel Jozef 1602
Baumgartner Milan 1616
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

10. kolo 24.02.2008
10.1 12 SK Osuske C

22 - 272 |11 SK Skalica B

1 Hanzluvka Peter 2064 0:1 Kubis Ivan 2062
2 Karlik Lukas 1887 | 2 : - Vach Jozef 1922
3 Skapik Branislav 1797 1:0 Hrubsa Marian 1719
4 Pericka Pavol 1718 1:0 Baumgartner Milan 1616
5 Bozik Branislav 1453 0:1 Kubik Peter 1350
10.2 ZSK Vrbove B 22 - 21> 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
1 Lanyi Frantisek 1743, 0:1 Racik Marek 1912
2 Bjel Tomas 1560 1:0 Slamka Michal 1703
3 Madzo Anton 1556, 0:1 Barca Michal 1854
4 Bjel Lubos 1350, 1:0 Cernay Rastislav 1350
5 Tomasovic Martin 1350 2 : 2 Niznansky Lukas 1350
10.3 SK Kupele Piestany C 3-2 9 ZSK Vrbove A
1 Gono Michal 1898 1:0 Feranec Milan 1882
2 Orvisky Vladimir 1880 1:0 Krchnak Rudolf 1932
3 Sedlak Rastislav 1595 1:0 Lajda Dusan 1773
4 Nedorost Lubomir 1600, 0:1 Smrek Peter 1927
5 Manak Adrian 1455 0:1 Bjel Jan 1654
10.4 TJ Chemolak Smolenice 172 - 32| 8 |SK Kamenar Chtelnica
1 Kicinja Jan 1816/ 0:1 Slaby Jozef 1945
2 Kurinec Jozef 1748, Y2 : > Vagovic Milan 1625
3 Dedacek Miroslav 1620 2 : % Piestansky Jan 1580
4 Florek Jozef 1522 % : > Pripko Bystrik 1530
5 Adamec Jozef 1474 0:1 Piestansky Dusan 1456
10.5 Lokomotiva Trnava C 2> - 21>2| 7 CVC Senica
1 Sturdik Igor 2053 2 : A Diviak Rudolf 1908
2 Bahna Jan 1971 V2 : 2 Danada Ondrej 1803
3 Klanica Anton 1901 1:0 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673
4 Hagara Vladimir 1926, 2 : 2 Nemeckayova Monika | 1523
5 Steinecker Frantisek 1720/ 0:1 Pagerka Slavomir 1691
10.6 SK Skalica C 2> - 22| 6 SK Dragon Senica
1 Vepy Ivan 1984 2 : > Palka Martin 1901
2 Harasta Juraj 1646, 0:1 Tokos Rastislav 1811
3 Brisudova Veronika (1751 %2 : 2 Lanik Miroslav 1580
4 Harastova Viera 1650, 1:0 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631
5 Harasta Marian 1558 2 : > Podkopcan Miroslav 1425
4. LigaA21 Sever 2007/2008 15



4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008
11. kolo 10.03.2008

11.1 6 SK Dragon Senica 2-3 |12 /SK Osuske C
1 Sipkovsky Ivan 1896, 0:1 Blazkova Barbora 1851
2 Tokos Rastislav 1811| 2 : - Skapik Branislav 1797
3 Lanik Miroslav 1580 % : > Pericka Pavol 1718
4 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631| 2 : % Perickova Jana 1584
5 Turza Marian 1350, % : 2 Bozik Branislav 1453
11.2 7 CVC Senica 2> - 21> | 5 SK Skalica C
1 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673 1:0 Vepy Ivan 1984
2 Nemeckayova Monika |1523| 0:1 Harasta Juraj 1646
3 Pagerka Slavomir 1691 1:0 Brisudova Veronika 1751
4 Jozefek Michal 1577 V2 : > Harastova Viera 1650
5 Ocko Martin 1409 0:1 Harasta Marian 1558
11.3 8 SK Kamenar Chtelnica 112 - 32| 4 |Lokomotiva Trnava C
1 Slaby Jozef 1945 0:1 Sturdik Igor 2053
2 Vagovic Milan 1625 1:0 Bahna Jan 1971
3 Piestansky Jan 1580 2 : - Klanica Anton 1901
4 Pripko Bystrik 1530| O: Hagara Vladimir 1926
5 Prvy Alojz 1576, O0: Slezak Vladimir 1350
11.4 9 ZSK Vrbove A 4-1 3 TJ Chemolak Smolenice
1 Feranec Milan 1882 2 : > Kurinec Jozef 1748
2 Krchnak Rudolf 1932 % : > Dedacek Miroslav 1620
3 Lajda Dusan 1773 1:0 Adamec Jozef 1474
4 Smrek Peter 1927 1:0 Selko Jaroslav 1420
5 Bjel Jan 1654 1:0 Jakubec Miroslav 1350
11.5 10 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 2-3 2 SK Kupele Piestany C
1 Malar Pavol 2180 1:0 Orvisky Vladimir 1880
2 Barca Michal 1854 | 2 : 2 Siska Michal 1628
3 Javor Jozef 1373 0:1 Sedlak Rastislav 1595
4 Cernay Rastislav 1350 O0:1 Nedorost Lubomir | 1600
5 Niznansky Lukas 1350, %2 : 2 Nemsak Denis 1495
11.6 11 SK Skalica B 4-1 1 ZSK Vrbove B
1 Kubis Ivan 2062 1:0 Lanyi Frantisek 1743
2 Vach Jozef 1922 1:0 Bjel Tomas 1560
3 Hrubsa Marian 1719 1:0 Madzo Anton 1556
4 Danihel Jozef 1602| 0:1 Bjel Lubos 1350
5 Kubik Peter 1350 1:0 Tomasovic Martin 1350
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008

Vysledky jednotlivcov

4. Lokomotiva Trnava C (27 bodov/372 skore)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5/6 7 8 9 10 /11 Body Part. % Rtg-9
1 Sturdik Igor 2053/svki1'0 1/1/1/1/+01 % 1 8% 11 77,3 1929
2 |Bahna Jan 1971 |SVK %21 /0/1 |+ 1|0 % |0 5% 10| 55,0 1794
3 Klanica Anton 1901 SVK 0|0 212 1|2+ 11 1 % 7 11 63,6 1692
4 'Hagara Vladimir 1926|SVK|1/1 /0|1 /1 /1|(+/1/1|% 1 9% 11| 86,4 1569
5 Steinecker Frantisek 1720 SVK 1 01 10 0 3> 7 50,0 1557
Lackovic Marek 1350 |SVK 0|1 |2 + 2> 4 62,5 1535
Slezak Vladimir 1350 SVK 1 1 1/100,0 1576
11. SK Skalica B (24 bodov/34> skoére)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-9
1 Kubis Ivan 2062 SVK |2 0 1% 01 011 5 9 55,6 1870
2 |Vach Jozef 1922|SVK |10 (2|11 %11 1| 1 8% 11| 77,3| 1778
3 Hrubsa Marian 1719 SVK 1 2|2 - 10 10 1 5% 9 61,1 1656
4 |Salasek Vaclav 1716 SVK |1 |2 1 2% 3 83,3 1598
5 Pagac Robert 1804 SVK 1 Y2 1% 2 75,0 1782
Leska Marian 1664 SVK Y2 1% 2 3 66,7 1599
Bartos Bohumil 1580 SVK 0 2|1 - 2 2> 5 50,0 1597
Danihel Jozef 1602 |SVK 1% 00 0 0| 1% 6| 25,0/ 1458
Baumgartner Milan 1616 SVK 1 110 2 4 62,5 1518
Kubik Peter 1350 |SVK 1 1)1 3 3/100,0, 1384
5. SK Skalica C (20 bodov/291- skore)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-@
1 |Vepy Ivan 1984 SVK 1 1 0111 %0 6 9 66,7 1848
2 |Harasta Juraj 1646 |SVK|*2/0|/0/0/1/0100 0|1 3% 11, 31,8 1795
3 Brisudova Veronika 1751 SVK /2 0 1/0 1 1 01 % O 5 10 50,0 1649
4 |Harastova Viera 1650 |SVK 2| 0 |2 1/1101|1 % 6 10| 60,0 1611
5 Kastler Peter 1679 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1716
Zlamal Marek 1480 SVK 1 1 1/100,0 1350
Harasta Marian 1558 SVK 1 2|1 20 0 2 1 4% 8 56,3 1508
Drabek Martin 1350 |SVK (10 1 2> 4 62,5 1434
Cech Ondrej 1445 SVK 1 1 1100,0 1474
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7. CVC Senica (18 bodov/31'2 skore)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 345 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtgé
1 Cajka Tibor 1850 SVK 0 1 12 3 50,0 1896
2 | Diviak Rudolf 1908 SVK 0 2011 2 3 5 60,0/ 1873
3 Danada Ondrej 1803 SVK 2| |2 11 2 32 5/ 70,0 1831
4 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673 |SVK |0 |1 % 1/1/0/0|%2/0 0 |1 5 11| 45,5| 1773
5 mmgkaym’a 1523 SVK 01 000 % 00 % 0 2 10 20,0 1637
Pagerka Slavomir 1691 SVK |1 |1 11111111 |1 10 10/100,0| 1537
Jozefek Michal 1577 SVK 0 |1 > 1 1 Y2 4 6 66,7 1467
Danada Tomas 1460 SVK 10 1 2 50,0| 1440
Ocko Martin 1409 SVK + > 0 1% 3 50,0 1501
8. SK Kamenar Chtelnica (18 bodov/30 skore)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 456 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part.| % Rtg-9
1 Slaby Marian 1846 |SVK 2111 02 3% 6 58,3 1859
2 |Slaby Jozef 1945 SVK 0 201 0O/1/1/ 10 4% 9/50,0 1876
3 |Vagovic Milan 1625/SVK /201 1 0|21 2|1 V2 1 7 11 63,6 1709
4 Piestansky Jan 1580 SVK %2 |%2 /2/10(1/0 (0|21 |2 |2 5 11/45,5 1688
5 Pripko Bystrik 1530/SVK 2 0 |1 1 111 % 0| 6% 10 65,0 1560
Prvy Alojz 1576 SVK 0 0 0 0 3 0,0 1447
Piestansky Dusan 1456 SVK 0| 11 22 4.62,5 1483
12. SK Osuske C (14 bodov/22 skére)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 11 Body Part.| % Rtg-9
1 Blazkova Barbora 1851 |SVK 0 0 1 1 3 33,3 1974
2 |Hanzluvka Peter 2064 SVK 1 1 0 2 3/66,7 1963
3 Karlik Lukas 1887 SVK 1 > 12 2750 1927
4 |Skapik Branislav (1797 |SVK| 1 2|0 1 2 1 % 4% 764,3 1749
5 Fedor Miroslav 1800 SVK 2 0 Y2 2 25,0 1686
Hanzluvka Milan 1721 SVK|1 |0 1 2/50,0 1615
Pericka Pavol 1718 SVK + 11%0 0 1 % 50 961,11 1741
Perickova Jana 1584 SVK 0|1 0 11 2| 3% 6/58,3 1603
Bozik Branislav 1453 SVK|/2 0 1 0 0 O 0 0 % 2V 10 25,0 1514
Gavlas Jakub 1395 SVK 0 0 0 0 3 0,0 1589
Galik Martin 1350 SVK 0 0 0 0 3 0,0 1428
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10. SK Zentiva Hlohovec D (13 bodov/26%2 skore)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 456 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-9
1 Malar Pavol 2180 SVK 11% %1 1 5 6 83,3 1869
2 Slamena Michal 1972 SVK| 1 1% 2 75,0 1952
3 Racik Marek 1912 SVK 1 1 1 1 4 4 100,0 1818
4 Slamka Michal 1703 SVK 2 % 0 1 3 33,3 1702
5 Barca Michal 1854 SVK 00 1% 1 % 2 5 40,0 1612
Filip Frantisek 1831 SVK 1| [1]1[%|1 41 5 90,0 1753
Jancicka Viliam 1663 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1530
Majtan Martin 1434 SVK %2 0 0 11 00 2 7 35,7 1686
Javor Jozef 1373 SVK 0 0 o0 2 0,0 1657
Surab Patrik 1350 SVK |72 0 - 1 3 33,3 1547
Cernay Rastislav 1350 SVK 0 0 +0 0 ijo|o| 2 8 25,0 1550
Niznansky Lukas 1350 SVK 0| |0||1|~|0|%|%]| 3 8 37,5 1482
6. SK Dragon Senica (13 bodov/26 skore)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 34 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-@
1 Sipkovsky Ivan 1896 SVK 0 o0 1 0,0 1851
2 Palka Martin 1901 SVK %2 1 %% %0 %2 0 4 944,4 1936
3 Tokos Rastislav 1811 SVK 1 %21 0 0 0 0 %21 1 % 5% 11 50,0 1808
4 Lanik Miroslav 1580 SVK 1 1 1 1 1% 0 VK % 7 10 70,0 1695
5 Barcaj Jaroslav 1631 SVK 0200 0 1 1 00 0 % 3 11 27,3 1674
Bendzela Tibor 1443 SVK 1 KBio(1|1|1 41 675,0 1536
Podkopcan Miroslav 1425 SVK 0 s 1 2 25,0 1606
Turza Marian 1350 SVK 1 0 | 1% 3 50,0 1549
2. SK Kupele Piestany C (10 bodov/2312 skére)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-9
1 Gono Michal 1898 SVK %2 %1 011 0 1 5 8 62,5 1925
2 Orvisky Vladimir 11880 SVK |1 %2/1/1/1/0/ 0 1 0 5% 961,1 1861
3 Siska Michal 1628 SVK 0 1 % 151 0 ¥ 3 7 42,9 1699
4 Sedlak Rastislav |1595 SVK 0 0 0 1 00 01 0 1 1 4 11 36,4 1659
5 Nedorost Lubomir 1600 SVK 0 1 1 2 50,0 1639
Osvath Peter 1637 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1584
Matejovic Ludovit 1581 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1719
Lesay Dominik 1531 SVK 0 A 1 2/25,0 1590
Nemsak Denis 1495 SVK 0 0 O 00 o 6 8,3 1559
Manak Adrian 1455 SVK 1 1 11 00 0 4 757,1 1561
Chrvala Simon 1507 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1443
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3. TJ Chemolak Smolenice (10 bodov/22'> skére)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-0
1 [Kicinja Jan 1816/SVK 0 1 %2 0 2|0 0 %21 0 3% 10 35,0 1872
2 Kurinec Jozef 1748 SVK |2 |2|2|2|11 |0 V211 Y2 |% | 5 10(55,0 1744
3 Dedacek Miroslav 1620 SVK 2 201 20 2 Vo |2 4 8 50,0 1680
4 |Florek Jozef 1522 SVK 2|21 |0 010 Y2 2> 7 35,7 1611
5 Skreko Jan 1640 SVK 2 0 Y2 2 25,0 1453
Kyselica Jozef 1541 SVK 1 1 0 2 366,7 1479
Adamec Jozef 1474 SVK'1 01 01 001 0 O O 4 11/36,4 1519
Sladek Tibor 1444 SVK 0 2 2 225,00 1426
Selko Jaroslav 1420 SVK 0 0 1 0,0 1927
Jakubec Miroslav 1350 SVK 0 0 1/ 0,0 1654
9. ZSK Vrbove A (9 bodov/25'%> skére)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED1 2 3456 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-@
1 |[Feranec Milan 1882/SVK'0 0 01 00 % 0 0 % 2 10/20,0 1945
2 Krchnak Rudolf 1932 /SVK|1/1/0/1/ 0/ 0/0 % 0 |% 4 10/40,0 1837
3 Lajda Dusan 1773/SVK 01 00100 %0 0 1 3% 11 31,8 1696
4 |Smrek Peter 1927 SVK|0|1 |1 01 0 1 5 8(62,5 1610
5 Bjel Jan 1654 SVK 1 %2 1/1/1/1/1 |2 1 9 10/90,0 1454
Holan Jaroslav 1517 |SVK 0 1 1 250,00 1624
Tomasovic Juraj 1350 SVK 0 0 0 2 0,0 1350
Bajcar Pavol 1350 SVK 0|1 1 2/50,0/ 1350
1. ZSK Vrbove B (8 bodov/21 skére)
Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-@
1 Podjavorinsky Peter|1715 SVK 0 0|2 0 > 4/12,5 1887
2 |Lanyi Frantisek 1743 SVK |Y2|1 2|0 |V2|Y2|2|2(1 1 0 | O 5 11/45,5/ 1861
3 Bjel Tomas 1560 SVK - 11/0 %201 0 0/1/1 0 4% 11.40,9 1788
4 |Madzo Anton 1556 SVK|/0/1/1/0/0/0 /0 %20 0| 0O 2% 11(22,7 1694
Bjel Lubos 1350 SVK %2100 (21101 %%21|1 1 6% 11/ 59,1 1531
Tomasovic Martin 1350 SVK 1 000 %|0 2 728,6 1438
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4.liga A21-sever 2007/2008
Poradie jednotlivcov po 11. kole

Por. Meno Rtg
1 Pagerka Slavomir 1691
2 |Bjel Jan 1654
3 Hagara Vladimir 1926
4 Vach Jozef 1922
5 Sturdik Igor 2053
6 |Lanik Miroslav 1580
7 Vagovic Milan 1625
8 |Pripko Bystrik 1530
9 Bjel Lubos 1350

10 Vepy Ivan 1984
11 Klanica Anton 1901
12 |Harastova Viera 1650
13 Orvisky Vladimir 1880
14 Hrubsa Marian 1719
15 Kurinec Jozef 1748
16  Tokos Rastislav 1811
17 Malar Pavol 2180
18 Gono Michal 1898
19 Smrek Peter 1927
20 |Kubis Ivan 2062
21 Brisudova Veronika 1751
22 |Lanyi Frantisek 1743
23 Nemeckay Rastislav 1673
24 |Piestansky Jan 1580

N
(631

Filip Frantisek

N
(o)}

Bendzela Tibor

N
N

Skapik Branislav

1831
1443

1797

Tim Body Partie Sachovnica Rtg-@ Vyh. Rem. Proh.
CVC Senica 10 10 4 1537 10 (1] 0
ZSK Vrbove A 9 10 5 1454| 8 2 0
Lokomotiva Trnava C 8- 10 4 1569 8 1 1
SK Skalica B 8- 11 2 1778 7 3 1
Lokomotiva Trnava C 7Y 10 1 1929 7 1 2
SK Dragon Senica 7 10 3 1695 5 4 1
SK Kamenar Chtelnica 7 11 2 1709 5 4 2
SK Kamenar Chtelnica | 62 10 4 1560 5 3 2
ZSK Vrbove B 6> 11 4 1531 5 3 3
SK Skalica C 6 9 1 1848| 5 2 2
Lokomotiva Trnava C 6 10 3 1692 4 4 2
SK Skalica C 6 10 4 1611, 4 4 2
SK Kupele Piestany C 51> 9 2 1861 5 1 3
SK Skalica B 5> 9 3 1656| 4 3 2
TJ Chemolak Smolenice 5% 10 2 1744 2 7 1
SK Dragon Senica 5> 11 2 1808, 4 3 4
SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 5 6 1 1869 4 2 0
SK Kupele Piestany C 5 8 1 1925 4 2 2
ZSK Vrbove A 5 8 4 1610 5 0 3
SK Skalica B 5 9 1 1870| 4 2 3
SK Skalica C 5 10 3 1649 4 2 4
ZSK Vrbove B 5 11 1 1861 2 6 3
CVC Senica 5 11 2 1773 4 2 5
SK Kamenar Chtelnica 5 11 3 1688 2 6 3
SK Zentiva Hlohovec D | 42 5 3 1753 4 1 0
SK Dragon Senica 415 6 5 1536, 4 1 1
SK Osuske C 41/ 7 2 1749, 3 3 1

%
100,0
90,0
86,4
77,3
77,3
70,0
63,6
65,0
59,1
66,7
63,6
60,0
61,1
61,1
55,0
50,0
83,3
62,5
62,5
55,6
50,0
45,5
45,5
45,5
90,0
75,0
64,3
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Pericka Pavol
Harasta Marian
Bahna Jan

Slaby Jozef

Bjel Tomas

Racik Marek
Jozefek Michal
Manak Adrian
Dedacek Miroslav
Palka Martin
Krchnak Rudolf
Sedlak Rastislav
Adamec Jozef
Danada Ondrej
Slaby Marian
Perickova Jana
Steinecker Frantisek
Kicinja Jan
Harasta Juraj
Lajda Dusan
Kubik Peter
Diviak Rudolf
Siska Michal
Niznansky Lukas
Barcaj Jaroslav
Salasek Vaclav
Baumgartner Milan
Drabek Martin
Piestansky Dusan
Bartos Bohumil

1718
1558
1971
1945
1560
1912

1577
1455
1620
1901
1932
1595
1474

1803
1846

1584
1720
1816
1646
1773
1350

1908
1628
1350
1631
1716
1616
1350
1456
1580

SK Osuske C

SK Skalica C
Lokomotiva Trnava C
SK Kamenar Chtelnica
ZSK Vrbove B

SK Zentiva Hlohovec D

CVC Senica
SK Kupele Piestany C

TJ Chemolak Smolenice

SK Dragon Senica
ZSK Vrbove A
SK Kupele Piestany C

TJ Chemolak Smolenice

CVC Senica

SK Kamenar Chtelnica
SK Osuske C
Lokomotiva Trnava C

TJ Chemolak Smolenice

SK Skalica C

ZSK Vrbove A

SK Skalica B

CVC Senica

SK Kupele Piestany C

SK Zentiva Hlohovec D

SK Dragon Senica

SK Skalica B

SK Skalica B

SK Skalica C

SK Kamenar Chtelnica
SK Skalica B

4>
415
4,
415
4,

IO N NS NN

31
3%
31
3%
3%
32
3%

2
2
2
2
2

=
Slo|w|u|w

ua M bh MW

A 0B, PAOUOONNUWNROOWRERENOOWNEWOBRBNNMNNNDNDO

1741
1508
1794
1876
1788
1818

1467
1561
1680
1936
1837
1659
1519

1831
1859

1603
1557
1872
1795
1696
1384

1873
1699
1482
1674
1598
1518
1434
1483
1597

H NN NMNNNEFERNWWWNWOBNONNPMNPDPROPRr 2RO DANPP WL W

WK B R R NDMDMNOKFHHEH WREWWOONODOONO-RRERWWW

H B P PO NWNEONNUUWNRRONNONRFREWEROOOMAWNN

61,1
56,3
55,0
50,0
40,9

100,0
66,7
57,1
50,0
44,4
40,0
36,4
36,4
70,0
58,3

58,3
50,0
35,0
31,8
31,8

100,0

60,0
42,9
37,5
27,3
83,3
62,5
62,5
62,5
50,0
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58 Majtan Martin 1434 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec D | 2" 7 3 1686 2 1 4 35,7
59 Florek Jozef 1522 TJ Chemolak Smolenice 2% 7 4 1611 1 3 3 35,7
60 Bozik Branislav 1453 |SK Osuske C 2> 10 4 1514 1 3 6 25,0
61 Madzo Anton 1556 ZSK Vrbove B 2> 11 3 1694 2 1 8 22,7
62 |Hanzluvka Peter 2064 SK Osuske C 2 3 1 1963 2 0 1 66,7
63 Kyselica Jozef 1541 TJ Chemolak Smolenice 2 3 4 1479 2 0 1 66,7
64 Leska Marian 1664 SK Skalica B 2 3 4 1599 1 2 0 66,7
65 Barca Michal 1854 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 2 5 2 1612 1 2 2 40,0
66 ' Tomasovic Martin 1350 |ZSK Vrbove B 2 7 5 1438 1 2 4 28,6
67 Feranec Milan 1882 ZSK Vrbove A 2 10 1 1945 1 2 7 20,0
68 Nemeckayova Monika 1523 |CVC Senica 2 10 3 1637 1 2 7 20,0
69 Karlik Lukas 1887 SK Osuske C 17 2 2 1927 1 1 (1} 75,0
70 |Slamena Michal 1972 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec D | 1% 2 2 1952 1 1 0 75,0
71 Pagac Robert 1804 SK Skalica B 1% 2 3 1782 1 1 0 75,0
72 |Cajka Tibor 1850 CVC Senica 17 3 1 1896 1 1 1 50,0
73 Lackovic Marek 1350 Lokomotiva Trnava C 1> 3 5 1535 1 1 1 62,5
74 | Turza Marian 1350 |SK Dragon Senica 1% 3 5 1549 1 1 1 50,0
75 Danihel Jozef 1602 SK Skalica B 1% 6 5 1458 1 1 4 25,0
76 Zlamal Marek 1480 SK Skalica C 1 1 4 1350, 1 0 0 100,0
77 Cech Ondrej 1445 SK Skalica C 1 1 5 1474 1 0 0 100,0
78 |Slezak Vladimir 1350 |Lokomotiva Trnava C 1 1 5 1576 1 0 0 100,0
79 Hanzluvka Milan 1721 SK Osuske C 1 2 2 1615 1 0 1 50,0
80 |Holan Jaroslav 1517 |ZSK Vrbove A 1 2 4 1624 1 0 1 50,0
81 Nedorost Lubomir 1600 SK Kupele Piestany C 1 2 4 1639 1 0 1 50,0
82 Bajcar Pavol 1350 ZSK Vrbove A 1 2 5 1350 1 0 1 50,0
83 Danada Tomas 1460 CVC Senica 1 2 5 1440 1 0 1 50,0
84 |Blazkova Barbora 1851 |SK Osuske C 1 3 1 1974 1 0 2 33,3
85 Slamka Michal 1703 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 1 3 2 1702 0 2 1 33,3
86 |Surab Patrik 1350 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 1 3 4 1547 0 2 1 33,3
87 Cernay Rastislav 1350 SK Zentiva Hlohovec D 1 7 4 1550 1 0 6 25,0
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Fedor Miroslav
Lesay Dominik
Skreko Jan

Ocko Martin
Podkopcan Miroslav
Sladek Tibor
Podjavorinsky Peter
Nemsak Denis
Sipkovsky Ivan
Jancicka Viliam
Matejovic Ludovit
Kastler Peter
Osvath Peter
Selko Jaroslav
Chrvala Simon
Jakubec Miroslav
Javor Jozef
Tomasovic Juraj
Gavlas Jakub
Galik Martin
Prvy Alojz

1800
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1409
1425
1444
1715
1495
1896
1663
1581
1679
1637
1420
1507
1350
1373
1350

1395

1350
1576

SK Osuske C

SK Kupele Piestany C
TJ Chemolak Smolenice
CVC Senica

SK Dragon Senica

TJ Chemolak Smolenice
ZSK Vrbove B

SK Kupele Piestany C
SK Dragon Senica

SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
SK Kupele Piestany C
SK Skalica C

SK Kupele Piestany C
TJ Chemolak Smolenice
SK Kupele Piestany C
TJ Chemolak Smolenice
SK Zentiva Hlohovec D
ZSK Vrbove A

SK Osuske C

SK Osuske C

SK Kamenar Chtelnica
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1686
1590
1453

1501
1606
1426
1887
1559
1851
1530
1719
1716
1584
1927
1443
1654
1657
1350

1589

1428
1447
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25,0
25,0
25,0
50,0
25,0
25,0
12,5
8,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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